XIl. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July

Youth 5 5 5 5
Figures % S % :’E % 5 % S
RESULTS 308h Barracuda Airborne Split Spin Up 180 407 Swordfish Straight Leg Ariana Rotation 356f Whip Continuous Spin 720 441 Saturn E
Rank Name Club Year 2,90 2,60 3,00 2,50 §
1 Strapekova Zofia Slovakia (SVK) 2008 75 78 77 79 74 22,2333 77 73 71 70 71 18,6333 75 78 82 77 79 23,4000 80 75 77 75 76 19,0000 75,6970
2 Janku Titanilla Hungary (HUN) 2008 71 73 70 72 70 20,5900 72 70 70 60 68 18,0267 78 78 76 70 78 23,2000 79 80 80 74 75 19,5000 73,9242
3 Olivia Zhu Santa Clara (USA) 2008 74 76 74 75 73 21,5567 70 70 75 74 74 18,8933 76 74 72 75 78 22,5000 77 70 72 71 74 18,0833 73,6667
4  Kiss Emma Hungary (HUN) 2008 70 72 68 70 69 20,2033 73 74 78 72 72 18,9800 73 73 68 72 74 21,8000 77 69 68 70 68 17,2500 71,1212
5 Fehér Gréta Hungary (HUN) 2008 72 73 73 73 73 21,1700 71 72 68 78 66 18,2867 77 72 71 62 68 21,1000 68 73 70 67 66 17,0833 70,5818
6 Sophia Tsives Santa Clara (USA) 2008 72 71 72 72 72 20,8800 73 69 71 70 70 18,2867 76 66 74 72 72 21,8000 65 65 57 68 67 16,4167 70,3485
7 lsaZhai Santa Clara (USA) 2008 69 69 70 70 72 20,2033 64 62 59 67 65 16,5533 70 75 74 73 75 22,2000 70 70 73 71 68 17,5833 69,5818
8 Schleich Sarah Switzerland (SUI) 2009 67 67 70 70 71 20,0100 61 63 62 69 65 16,4667 73 72 74 76 75 22,2000 70 71 72 69 73 17,7500 69,4788
9 Boros Szonja Hungary (HUN) 2009 70 70 73 71 73 20,6867 64 68 67 70 70 17,7667 72 66 65 63 70 20,1000 67 70 68 70 68 17,1667 68,8364
10 Abigail Ye Santa Clara (USA) 2008 69 64 72 67 73 20,1067 70 68 66 69 70 17,9400 65 59 66 67 65 19,6000 71 72 72 71 72 17,9167 68,6939
11 Vilimova Mia Slovakia (SVK) 2009 73 74 75 67 73 21,2667 58 61 62 60 57 15,5133 69 62 70 67 66 20,2000 74 72 74 72 73 18,2500 68,3909
12 Rathmdller Arina Switzerland (SUI) 2010 67 68 69 68 69 19,8167 66 67 65 68 68 17,4200 65 68 75 71 70 20,9000 67 62 72 70 68 17,0833 68,3818
13 Jane Seelen ACZ-Cadans (NED) 2008 66 68 67 66 68 19,4300 69 72 68 74 71 18,3733 61 59 66 72 69 19,6000 72 72 73 67 69 17,7500 68,3212
14 Almadi Zsdéfia Hungary (HUN) 2008 71 70 67 62 69 19,9133 68 68 58 64 63 16,9000 69 68 67 70 73 20,7000 66 69 68 70 70 17,2500 67,9667
15 Bernathova Michaela Slovakia (SVK) 2008 65 65 75 70 74 20,2033 61 65 66 69 67 17,1600 63 65 69 65 62 19,3000 72 69 73 74 72 18,0833 67,9515
16 Stella Ang Santa Clara (USA) 2008 58 57 70 69 70 19,0433 71 72 72 70 72 18,6333 67 67 69 69 68 20,4000 63 67 65 62 67 16,2500 67,5697
17 Toberer Anna-Lisa Switzerland (SUI) 2010 70 68 70 72 71 20,3967 64 65 63 61 66 16,6400 61 67 64 66 68 19,7000 68 69 70 68 65 17,0833 67,1091
18 Robert Kelia Switzerland (SUI) 2009 71 72 66 72 70 20,5900 57 64 67 68 67 17,1600 65 72 66 60 59 19,1000 67 70 65 67 68 16,8333 66,9848
19 Vilimova Isabella Slovakia (SVK) 2010 65 67 68 66 67 19,3333 66 64 57 65 58 16,2067 60 67 70 68 68 20,3000 66 70 70 73 71 17,5833 66,7485
20 Danique van Straten ZPCH (NED) 2009 66 68 68 62 68 19,5267 58 62 57 63 64 15,8600 63 68 71 68 66 20,2000 69 74 75 69 69 17,6667 66,5939
21 Noa van Ettinger ZPCH (NED) 2010 67 66 67 69 64 19,3333 66 68 62 68 64 17,1600 68 66 61 70 72 20,4000 60 69 64 63 68 16,2500 66,4939
22 Kis Luca Séra BHSE 2008 68 67 67 68 68 19,6233 67 60 67 64 57 16,5533 66 72 65 67 68 20,1000 68 67 68 63 63 16,5000 66,1606
23 Kiss-Straub Luca Borbala Hungary (HUN) 2008 64 65 64 68 64 18,6567 62 61 66 69 68 16,9867 68 68 63 67 65 20,0000 68 65 67 67 67 16,7500 65,8121
24 Alara Yapar ZPCH (NED) 2010 68 70 66 66 67 19,4300 60 64 63 65 61 16,2933 60 59 66 66 67 19,2000 67 69 68 69 73 17,1667 65,5364
25 Hasler Yael Switzerland (SUI) 2009 69 68 74 70 74 20,5900 58 58 58 60 63 15,2533 66 69 69 67 59 20,2000 61 62 67 62 67 15,9167 65,4182
26 Akylbek Salima Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2010 66 63 63 70 64 18,6567 70 69 70 69 69 18,0267 61 65 62 67 65 19,2000 60 62 62 72 68 16,0000 65,3485
27 Duhonyi Léda Hungary (HUN) 2008 65 68 64 66 63 18,8500 61 64 62 60 65 16,2067 67 65 61 68 66 19,8000 68 68 72 68 68 17,0000 65,3242
28 Thomas Alana Switzerland (SUI) 2009 72 73 68 70 78 20,7833 65 68 64 67 59 16,9867 60 57 60 64 62 18,2000 60 62 60 66 66 15,6667 65,1242
29 Katai Emma Hajnalka Hungary (HUN) 2008 67 65 67 68 67 19,4300 68 69 60 61 64 16,7267 70 63 60 56 60 18,3000 64 68 67 68 70 16,9167 64,8848
30 Adrianna Szulc KS Aurora (POL) 2011 68 73 68 71 72 20,3967 58 57 59 58 56 14,9933 59 65 60 70 69 19,4000 65 65 67 64 67 16,4167 64,7333
31 Bornay Luna Switzerland (SUI) 2009 71 72 70 71 70 20,4933 56 56 54 49 51 13,9533 62 66 66 67 68 19,9000 68 67 69 67 65 16,8333 64,7091
32 Kovacs Etessy Csenge BVSC - Zuglé 2009 65 67 64 67 63 18,9467 67 65 60 67 63 16,9000 63 65 61 64 63 19,0000 63 63 66 68 67 16,3333 64,7091
33 Horvath Kamilla BVSC - Zuglé 2008 64 62 63 70 68 18,8500 69 66 64 64 65 16,9000 60 67 65 63 62 19,0000 67 65 65 65 67 16,4167 64,6970
34 Kovacs Dorka Hungary (HUN) 2009 68 69 66 69 73 19,9133 61 63 65 69 67 16,9000 59 59 64 67 70 19,0000 60 60 63 61 67 15,3333 64,6788
35 Zucchetto Chiara Switzerland (SUI) 2010 71 68 64 70 67 19,8167 64 64 61 63 63 16,4667 58 65 63 65 65 19,3000 62 60 64 66 60 15,5000 64,6212
36 Olivia Merkus ACZ-Cadans (NED) 2008 70 70 67 60 70 20,0100 54 56 54 60 60 14,7333 64 65 67 68 67 19,9000 68 64 66 63 66 16,3333 64,5242
37 Markusovda Tamara Slovakia (SVK) 2010 67 65 63 67 65 19,0433 63 67 62 66 65 16,8133 60 67 64 62 64 19,0000 64 63 62 67 66 16,0833 64,4909
38 Llerena Hidalgo Océane Switzerland (SUI) 2010 73 67 70 70 70 20,3000 58 57 58 60 62 15,2533 59 59 66 66 68 19,1000 66 68 63 65 64 16,2500 64,4576
39 Manap Alana Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2008 64 62 64 66 66 18,7533 67 65 67 67 62 17,2467 64 62 64 66 67 19,4000 58 59 60 69 66 15,4167 64,3788
40 Krebs Sima Switzerland (SUI) 2009 62 65 66 63 65 18,6567 61 64 64 67 66 16,8133 62 58 65 66 65 19,2000 63 64 67 62 66 16,0833 64,3212
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48
49
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48
55
46
54
56
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49
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42
49
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47
49
48
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45
45
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46
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47
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46
45
48
44
40
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46
46
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52
53
56
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52
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48
53
48
45
51
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45
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50
50
50
52
49
47
50
44
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16,1000
16,0000
14,8000
15,7000
15,5000
15,4000
16,2000
16,5000
15,2000
17,8000
14,9000
15,2000
16,3000
18,6000
15,5000
15,7000
14,8000
15,6000
15,2000
15,2000
14,9000
14,3000
15,0000
13,8000
16,3000
15,3000
15,8000
13,7000
15,5000
16,3000
14,9000
14,2000
15,5000
14,4000
12,9000
14,9000
13,0000
12,2000
14,9000
14,6000
14,4000
14,1000

52
47
57
47
51
56
57
49
54
47
45
57
51
47
46
49
62
51
50
51
50
50
49
52
47
48
50
52
47
50
48
45
50
50
46
50
51
45
40
43
46
48

57
50
57
55
55
55
57
48
54
54
50
62
54
52
52
55
55
53
53
55
52
54
51
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50
52
48
49
50
48
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55
54
48
54
53
45
40
46
45
49

54
46
53
46
50
50
54
46
56
46
46
58
53
46
50
50
64
54
52
57
50
50
52
54
46
53
52
48
46
48
50
43
48
53
43
56
50
47
40
46
40
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54
51
56
63
56
56
54
54
51
51
50
62
53
50
51
55
54
52
53
52
56
55
55
58
48
53
52
42
48
50
47
60
47
52
46
57
51
45
40
41
52
55

52
54
57
60
63
56
56
51
55
44
51
59
54
55
54
48
49
55
55
55
53
53
55
60
47
52
51
48
45
51
49
55
49
55
47
52
56
46
40
45
48
53

13,3333
12,3333
14,1667
13,5000
13,5000
13,9167
13,9167
12,3333
13,5833
12,0000
12,1667
14,9167
13,3333
12,4167
12,7500
12,8333
14,2500
13,2500
13,1667
13,5000
12,9167
13,0833
13,1667
14,1667
11,6667
12,9167
12,9167
12,0000
11,7500
12,5000
12,0833
12,5833
12,2500
13,2500
11,5833
13,5000
12,9167
11,3333
10,0000
11,1667
11,5833
12,6667

54,9273
54,8000
54,7606
54,6242
54,5576
54,4667
54,2121
54,1939
53,8515
53,7848
53,5576
53,4758
53,4485
53,3485
53,0061
52,8000
52,5212
52,4303
52,3000
52,2909
52,0333
51,7970
51,6424
51,5970
51,4424
51,2636
51,1545
50,8697
50,6606
50,5818
50,3485
50,2727
50,2273
49,5545
49,4606
49,4576
49,3667
49,3121
49,2697
48,9818
48,7697
48,2636
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Miké Zsuzsanna
Kovdcs Széfia Déra
Sambetova Alua
Palinkds Imola Hanna
Kusz Viktoria
Hanna Szarek
Krammer Sziddnia
Pankova Kristina
Szabé Anett

Lea Lemaire
Bosznai Luca
Banka Natasa
Bekturgan Aluazhan
Marta Michalska
Réthi Lelle
Halmagyi Csenge
Fodor Luca
Medeuova Khaniya
Jeles Ella Sara

Eliza Btysz

Pinka Luca

Steiner Csenge
Varga Zorka

Sipos Aliz Frida
Vadkerti Dorottya Krisztina
Koncz Anasztazija
Gyorgy lzabel
Maria Raab

Emma Fidrmucova
Olivia Haviarova
Ruff Laura

Zeta Stale

Siklési Mira

Toldi Laura

Obudai Se

Sirenia SE

Issa Synchro Club (KAZ)
BHSE

Aquatic Group

KS Aurora (POL)
Aquatic Group

Issa Synchro Club (KAZ)
Orka SE

luventa Aquatix (SVK)
Aquatic Group

Sirenia SE

Issa Synchro Club (KAZ)
KS Aurora (POL)
Sirenia SE

Aquatic Group

Obudai Se

Issa Synchro Club (KAZ)
BHSE

KS Aurora (POL)

Orka SE

Aquatic Group

Aquatic Group

BHSE

Sirenia SE

BHSE

Orka SE

KS Aurora (POL)
luventa Aquatix (SVK)
luventa Aquatix (SVK)
H20 SE

SL Latvia (LAT)

Obudai Se

BHSE
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48
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48
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15,8533
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13,6300
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13,9200
15,1767
13,0500
15,0800
15,3700
13,2433
13,6300
13,9200
14,3067
13,4367
13,0500
12,5667
13,8233
13,5333
13,0500
15,4667
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14,6933
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13,0867
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14,6000
11,0000
12,8000
14,1000
13,2000
12,8000
13,1000
16,9000
11,7000
11,7000
13,7000
15,2000
11,1000
12,5000
13,5000
11,6000
14,5000
13,7000
13,7000
14,6000
12,1000
13,1000
11,2000
12,2000
13,0000
11,9000
7,8000
0,0000
14,5000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
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47
48
37
44
40
44
40
43
47
40
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45
45
48
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43
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48
47

48
47
47
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35

48
51
48
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47
50
44
47
50
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48
43
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40
40
38
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44
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30
45
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50
46
45
48
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40
46
48
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46
40
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41
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41
50
40
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40
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46
44
35
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46
43
39
46
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48
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44
46
48
40
45
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56
51
43
49
42
48
40
45
38
46
45
44
36
40
47
45

48
43
44
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12,0000
13,1667
11,8333
12,1667
11,6667
12,2500
10,3333
11,4167
12,1667
10,2500
11,5833
10,0000
13,1667
12,7500
10,5000
12,5000
10,3333
11,7500
10,0000
10,0833
9,6667
9,6667
10,7500
10,5000
9,2500
7,6667
11,3333
11,8333
0,0000
11,8333
11,0000
10,7500
11,5000
8,4167
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

48,2606
47,9636
47,7939
47,7727
47,5333
47,2455
47,2333
47,2182
47,1455
47,0848
47,0000
46,6455
46,6121
46,4394
45,7727
45,6697
45,6606
45,6303
45,5091
45,4121
45,1152
44,8758
43,9121
42,7061
41,3818
41,2333
40,1606
38,2333
36,7000
35,9121
34,7091
34,2394
33,4879
31,0636
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0,0000
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0,0000

0,0000
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. Nationality

HUN
NED
USA
HUN
HKG

Panel 1

Name

Fazekas Erika Agnes
Jitske Grundell
EUGENIA GILLAN
Rajnai Andrea

Tse Wing Sze Rosita
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Panel 2
. Nationality Name
HUN Varnai Zsuzsa
HUN Janku Ardian
HUN Békefi Melinda
NED Jettie Klein
HUN Takacs Angéla
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Nr.
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Nationality
HUN

HUN

Sul

HUN

HUN

Panel 3

Name

Téth Melinda

Borza Szend

Manuela Rihm

Dr. Fehérvary Olympia
Zala Borka
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Panel 4
. Nationality Name
HUN Aranyossy Klara
HUN Bilinszki Annamaria
HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna
CAN Erika Lindner
HUN Karadi Emese



